PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ching-Tien Lin	09/27/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Thase Enterprise Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	No. 2, Lane 112, Siyuan Rd.	
Internal Address:	Taipei County 242	
City:	Xinzhuang City	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10986215

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (301)589-8885

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 301-589-8900

Email: robyn@shomat.com

Correspondent Name: Charles W. Fallow

Address Line 1: 10 Post Office Road

Address Line 2: Suite 100

Address Line 4: Silver Spring, MARYLAND 20910

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Charles W. Fallow

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment#page1.tif

=CH \$40.0

PATENT REEL: 015399 FRAME: 0157

RECORDED: 11/24/2004

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

receipt of which	on of the sum th is hereby a	of One Dollar in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the cknowledged, the undersigned
Inventor(s) Full Name(<u>Ching-T</u>	ien LIN
Hereby sell, as		
Assignee		THASE ENTERPRISE CO. LTD
		No. 2, Lane 112, Siyuan Rd., Xinzhuang City. Taipei County 242, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(hereinafter ca which are disc	lled the Assig losed in the A	mee) the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all improvements pplication for United States Letters Patent entitled
Title of Inv	ention:	DOOR LOCK TRANSMISSION MECHANISM
Which applies	ation was	
Complete e	b) f	xecuted by the undersigned on September 27, 2004 filed on the
automotoms, dit	and all Unite	d States Letters Patents which may be granted therefore and any and all les, substitutes, renewals or continuations thereof, and the right to all hal Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property.
	horized and re	equested that the Commissioner of Patents issue only and all of a little
execute all rig	htful other na	nen requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, the divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, and reissue paten applications; apers; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee shall in securing and maintaining proper patent protection.
Date	Signed at On	Taiwan R.O.C. September 27, 2004
Inventor(s) Full Signatu	re(s)	CHING TIEN LIN Ching-Tien LIN

PATENT REEL: 015399 FRAME: 0158